Approved Proposals

From 2/13/2021 - 2/19/2021

New Course

Log Program

Number Code Title

11250- Literacy Instruction Across

2020  EPRO30 piccintines (7-12)
11242- Field-based Literacy and Language
2020 EDR 632 Interventions

Change Course

Log Program

Number Code Title

Elementary Literacy: Learners, Text,

11234- £ bR 624 and the Environment (Literature for
2020 .
Children)
10946- Introduction to Multimedia
CMJ 184 Production (Television Media
2019 .
Production)
11588- . .
2001 CMJ 320 Advanced TV Studio Production

11516- AFN 300

2020 (CD 300) Food Protection Management

11525- AFN 460 Nutrition Education with Vulnerable
2020 (CD 460) Populations

11524- AFN 495

2020 (CD 495) Applied Food and Nutrition Capstone

Credits

Credits

Details

New Elective
Course, New
Other Unit
Course, New
Required Course

New Required
Course

Details

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other, Change
Course Title

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Title

Drop Course

Change Course
Delivery Method,
Change Course
Number

Change Course
Delivery Method,
Change Course
Number

Change Course
Delivery Method,
Change Course
Number



Log
Number

11251-
2020

11247-
2020

11248-
2020

11519-
2020

10800-
2019

11520-
2020

11246-
2020

11252-
2020

Program

Code Title

Field-based Literacy Assessment for
EDR 626 Learning (Literacy Assessment and
Instruction)

Literacy Instruction Practicum

EDR 685 (Practicum for Reading Teachers)

Reading/Literacy Specialist &
EDR 687 Literacy Coach Practicum (Practicum
for Reading Specialist)

AFN 410 Nutrition Care Delivery: Assessment,
(CD 410) Implementation, and Evaluation

CM1J 265 Introduction to Radio

AFN 401 Emerging Issues in Food and
(CD 401) Nutrition

Literacy Instruction Across
EDR 628 Disciplines (PK-6) (Curriculum and
Materials for Language Arts)

Writing, Teaching, and Learning

EDR 631 (Teaching Writing)

Credits

Details

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other, Change
Course Prereqs,
Change Course
Title

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other, Change
Course Title

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other, Change
Course Prereqs,
Change Course
Title

Change Course
Delivery Method,
Change Course
Number

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other, Change
Course Usage

Change Course
Delivery Method,
Change Course
Number, Change
Course Usage

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other, Change
Course Title
Change Course

Description,
Change Course



Log
Number

11522-
2020

11517-
2020

10801-
2019

11243-
2020

11245-
2020

11249-
2020

11589-
2021

Program

Code Title
AFN 281 ) N
(CD 281) Advocacy in Food and Nutrition

AFN 381 Design Thinking in Applied Food
(CD 381) and Nutrition

CM1J 385 Advanced Radio

Foundations of Literacy (Current

EDR 621 1ssues and Trends in Literacy)

Secondary Literacy: Learners, Text,
EDR 625 and the Environment (Literature for
Adolescents)

Professional Development and
EDR 689 Leadership Practicum (Program
Development and Administration)

CMJ 460 Multimedia Reporting

Program Changes

College of Education
Literacy and Technology

Log
Number

11241-
2020

Title

Credits

MA in Literacy Studies, Elementary Reading Endorsement

program

Details

Other, Change
Course Title

Change Course
Delivery Method,
Change Course
Number

Change Course
Delivery Method,
Change Course
Number

Change Course
Prereqgs

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other, Change
Course Title

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other, Change
Course Title

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other, Change
Course Prereqs,
Change Course
Title

Drop Course

Details

Change Program
Electives, Change



Log

Nurmber Title Details
Program
Requirements
11240- . . . Change Program
2020 Reading/Language Arts - K-12 Reading Specialist Requirements
Padnos College of Engineering and Computing
School of Computing and Information Systems
Log . .
Number Title Details
11527- Applied Computer Science - Software Engineering Change
. Program
2020 Concentration .
Requirements
Seidman College of Business
Management Department
Log . .
Number Title Details
11002- . . Change Program
2019 Business Minor Requirements
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Adams, Robert adamsr@gvsu.edu
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